S.95.T. Colleqe of Arts & Commerce

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Mumbai)
Ulhasnagar - 421004

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATION

Criterion 2 - Teaching-learning and Evaluation Key Indicator

2.2) Catering to Student Diversity 2.2.2 Student- Full time teacher

ratio (Data for the latest completed academic year)
DVV Query

Kindly provide certified list of full-time teachers along with the

departmental affiliation in the latest completed academic year.

HEI Response

Certified list of full-time teachers along with the departmental

affiliation in the latest completed academic year is provided below:

Gorakshnath Complex, Morya Nagri,
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Certified list of full time
teachers along with the
departmental affiliation in the
latest completed academic year.

® 9321073000

) https://sstcollege.edu.in
helpdesk@sstcollege.edu.in

® 9321074000
& 8446973000



tel:9321073000
tel:9321074000
tel:8446973000
https://sstcollege.edu.in/
mailto:helpdesk@sstcollege.edu.in

S.95.T. Colleqe of Arts & Commerce

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Mumbai)
Ulhasnagar - 421004

List of all full time teachers
indicating the departmental
affiliation during the
assessment period year wise

authenticated by the Principal
on letter head of HEI

Gorakshnath Complex, Morya Nagri,
Ulhasnagar - 421004.
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Sr.
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name of the Full-time
Teacher

Jalkote Devidas
Nagnath

Purswani Jetho
Chanchaldas
Vayale Sachin Vitthal

Gavade Deepak
Murlidhar

Karmani Santosh

Tirathdas

Patil Jyoti Nitin

Kuche Rajani Narendra

Borde Anand
Machhindra

Darekar Harshada
Sunil

Nikam Suvarna
Prashant

Wakse Tushar Ganpat

Khade Sambhaji
Ananda

Patil Sudhakar
Rupsingh

Purswani Khushbu
Jetho

Chandanshiv Vandana
Rushabh

Salgaonkar Krishnaji
Atmaram

Akul Rahul Suresh

Designation

Assistant
Professor

I/C Principal

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Librarain

Assistant
Professor

Physical
Director

Year of
Appointment

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

2006

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

PRI%PAL
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Name of the
Department

Department of Arts

Department of
Commerce

Department of Arts

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of Arts

Department of Arts

Department of Arts

Department of Arts

Department of Arts

Department of Arts
Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of Library
& Information Science

Department of Science

Department of Sports
and Physical
Education




Sr.

N Name of the Full-time Designation Year of Name of the
0- Teacher g Appointment Department
Jadhav Vaishali Assistant
18 Chandrakant Professor 2009 Department of Arts
19 Jagtap Smita Vija Assistant 2009 Department of Arts
stap Jay Professor P
Deshpande Padmavati Assistant D epartment of
20 . 2009 Business Management
Vikrant Professor .
Studies
Assistant Department of
21 Shah Sunil Navanitlal 2009 Business Management
Professor .
Studies
Hotwani Navin Assistant Department of
22 2009
Gurnomal Professor Commerce
23 Premani Rajesh Assistant 2009 Department of
Ghanshamdas Professor Commerce
Wadhwa Doulat Assistant Department of
24 e 2009
Pahilajrai Professor Commerce
Wadhwa Gopal Assistant Department of
25 e 2009
Pahilajrai Professor Commerce
26 Pandhare Maruti Assistant 2010 BTt o A
Sopana Professor
. . .. Assistant
27 Shirsath Sanjay Dhanji 2010 Department of Arts
Professor
Badiyani Anand Assistant Department of
28 2010
Manahar Professor Commerce
29  Kannojiya Hema Vinay Assistant 2010 Department of
Professor Commerce
. . Assistant
30 Jalkote Shilpa Devidas 2011 Department of Arts
Professor
31 Warungase Manisha Assistant 2011 Do trmem: off A
Ramdas Professor
32 Hotwani Kashish Amit Assistant 2011 Department of
Professor Commerce
33 Anuradha Prabhakaran Assistant 2011 D el 6l
Professor Commerce
. .. . Assistant
34 Patil Vaijayanti Avadhut 2012 Department of Arts
Professor
PRINGIPAL
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Sr.
No.

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

2

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Name of the Full-time
Teacher

Israni Vinod Suresh

Agrawal Deepa Manoj

Mulchandani Bhavika
Manohar

Bendkhale Sanghamitra

Narendranath

Sawlani Varsha
Srichand

Valecha Deepika
Vashdev

Valecha Reyana Suresh

Lachhani Mayra Kumar

Pali Rishika Kamlesh

Parwani Dhiraj Mahesh

Shekade Jyoti Vishnu

Ahuja Dilip Khilumal

Golani Hema Pribhdas

Keswani Swati Vinod
Mishra Ravindra
Ramraj

Neeli Shashikala
Subhashbabu

Samtani Pinky
Chandan

. : Year of
Designation Appointment
Assistant 2012
Professor
Assistant 2012
Professor
Assistant 2012
Professor
Assistant 2013
Professor
Assistant 2013
Professor
Assistant 2013
Professor
Assistant 2013
Professor
Assistant 2013
Professor
Assistant 2013
Professor
Assistant 2013
Professor
Assistant 2013
Professor
Assistant 2014
Professor
Assistant 2014
Professor
Assistant 2014
Professor
Assistant 2014
Professor
Assistant 2014
Professor
Assistant 2014
Professor

Name of the
Department

Department of
Commerce

Department of Science

Department of Science

Department of Arts

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of Science

Department of Science

Department of Science

Department of Science
Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce
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Sr.
No.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Name of the Full-time
Teacher

Patil Aaditi Sharad

Mathur Mayur Rakesh

Telani Neha Vijay

Nair Archana Ravi

Ahuja Sonam Vasant

Tirthani Madhu
Khubchand

Partole Sanjay
Yashwant

Miranda Lincy Jhonson

Mishra Reena Amit
Phadke Ravindra
Pradeep

Sharma Anushka
Ravinder

Tayade Kanchan
Vijaykumar

Vaswani Kiran
Mohankumar

Dubey Deepak
Shyamnarayan

Kamani Jyoti

Katekar Sunetra
Gajanan

Kolhe Priya Swapnil

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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2014

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
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Name of the
Department

Department of Science

Department of
Business Management
Studies

Department of
Business Management
Studies

Department of Science

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of Arts

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of Science

Department of Science

Department of Science

Department of Science
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Sr.
No.

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Name of the Full-time
Teacher

Magupalli Gangadar
Giri Papa Rao

Nanda Radhika Venu

Pandey Divya Rajesh

Sable Manisha
Bhushan

Gurbani Kiran Deepak

Singh Neha Abhishek

Kalikate Priyanka
Sandip

Khandekar Sambhaji
Atmaram

Singh Namrata Rajesh
Singh

Telinge Anil Kaluram

Moolpani Deepak Inder

Singh Prabhatkumar
Anilkumar

Jhuryani Manju
Ghanshyam

Kamra Komal
Bhagwandas

Mithili Gaurishankar
Vichare Jeevan
Pandurang

C. Kalpana N.
Rameshkumar

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Year of
Appointment

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

PRI@@IPAL

Name of the
Department

Department of Science

Department of Science

Department of Science

Department of Arts

Department of Science

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of Arts

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of Science

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Commerce

Department of
Business Management
Studies

Department of Science

Department of Arts

Department of Science
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