



S.S.T. College of Arts & Commerce

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Mumbai)
Ulhasnagar - 421004

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATION

Criterion 2 - Teaching-learning and Evaluation Key Indicator

2.2) Catering to Student Diversity 2.2.2 Student- Full time teacher ratio (Data for the latest completed academic year)

DVV Query

Kindly provide certified list of full-time teachers along with the departmental affiliation in the latest completed academic year.

HEI Response

Certified list of full-time teachers along with the departmental affiliation in the latest completed academic year is provided below:

Gorakshnath Complex, Morya Nagri,
Ulhasnagar - 421004.

☎ : +91 9321073000 / 4000
🌐 : <https://sstcollege.edu.in>
✉ : helpdesk@sstcollege.edu.in

📺 <https://www.youtube.com/sstcollege>
📺 <https://www.youtube.com/sstedupedia>
📷 <https://www.instagram.com/sstcollegeofficial/>
📘 <https://www.facebook.com/sstclg/>



S. S. T. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE

(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI, MUMBAI)

ULHASNAGAR - 421 004

**Certified list of full time
teachers along with the
departmental affiliation in the
latest completed academic year.**



 <https://sstcollege.edu.in>
 helpdesk@sstcollege.edu.in

 [9321073000](tel:9321073000)
 [9321074000](tel:9321074000)
 [8446973000](tel:8446973000)

2
0
2
0
-
2
0
2
1



S.S.T. College of Arts & Commerce

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Mumbai)
Ulhasnagar - 421004

**List of all full time teachers
indicating the departmental
affiliation during the
assessment period year wise
authenticated by the Principal
on letter head of HEI**

Gorakshnath Complex, Morya Nagri,
Ulhasnagar - 421004.

☎ : +91 9321073000 / 4000
🌐 : <https://sstcollege.edu.in>
✉ : helpdesk@sstcollege.edu.in

📺 <https://www.youtube.com/sstcollege>
📺 <https://www.youtube.com/sstedupedia>
📷 <https://www.instagram.com/sstcollegeofficial/>
📘 <https://www.facebook.com/sstclg/>

Sr. No.	Name of the Full-time Teacher	Designation	Year of Appointment	Name of the Department
1	Jalkote Devidas Nagnath	Assistant Professor	2004	Department of Arts
2	Purswani Jetho Chanchaldas	I/C Principal	2004	Department of Commerce
3	Vayale Sachin Vitthal	Assistant Professor	2005	Department of Arts
4	Gavade Deepak Murlidhar	Assistant Professor	2005	Department of Commerce
5	Karmani Santosh Tirathdas	Assistant Professor	2005	Department of Commerce
6	Patil Jyoti Nitin	Assistant Professor	2006	Department of Arts
7	Kuche Rajani Narendra	Assistant Professor	2007	Department of Arts
8	Borde Anand Machhindra	Assistant Professor	2008	Department of Arts
9	Darekar Harshada Sunil	Assistant Professor	2008	Department of Arts
10	Nikam Suvarna Prashant	Assistant Professor	2008	Department of Arts
11	Wakse Tushar Ganpat	Assistant Professor	2008	Department of Arts
12	Khade Sambhaji Ananda	Assistant Professor	2008	Department of Commerce
13	Patil Sudhakar Rupsingh	Assistant Professor	2008	Department of Commerce
14	Purswani Khushbu Jetho	Assistant Professor	2008	Department of Commerce
15	Chandanshiv Vandana Rushabh	Librarian	2008	Department of Library & Information Science
16	Salgaonkar Krishnaji Atmaram	Assistant Professor	2008	Department of Science
17	Akul Rahul Suresh	Physical Director	2008	Department of Sports and Physical Education




PRINCIPAL
S.S.T. COLLEGE OF ARTS
& COMMERCE ULHASNAGAR-4

Sr. No.	Name of the Full-time Teacher	Designation	Year of Appointment	Name of the Department
18	Jadhav Vaishali Chandrakant	Assistant Professor	2009	Department of Arts
19	Jagtap Smita Vijay	Assistant Professor	2009	Department of Arts
20	Deshpande Padmavati Vikrant	Assistant Professor	2009	Department of Business Management Studies
21	Shah Sunil Navanilal	Assistant Professor	2009	Department of Business Management Studies
22	Hotwani Navin Gurnomal	Assistant Professor	2009	Department of Commerce
23	Premani Rajesh Ghanshamdas	Assistant Professor	2009	Department of Commerce
24	Wadhwa Doulat Pahilajrai	Assistant Professor	2009	Department of Commerce
25	Wadhwa Gopal Pahilajrai	Assistant Professor	2009	Department of Commerce
26	Pandhare Maruti Sopana	Assistant Professor	2010	Department of Arts
27	Shirsath Sanjay Dhanji	Assistant Professor	2010	Department of Arts
28	Badiyani Anand Manahar	Assistant Professor	2010	Department of Commerce
29	Kannojiya Hema Vinay	Assistant Professor	2010	Department of Commerce
30	Jalkote Shilpa Devidas	Assistant Professor	2011	Department of Arts
31	Warungase Manisha Ramdas	Assistant Professor	2011	Department of Arts
32	Hotwani Kashish Amit	Assistant Professor	2011	Department of Commerce
33	Anuradha Prabhakaran	Assistant Professor	2011	Department of Commerce
34	Patil Vaijayanti Avadhut	Assistant Professor	2012	Department of Arts




PRINCIPAL
 S.S.T COLLEGE OF ARTS
 & COMMERCE ULHASNAGAR-4

Sr. No.	Name of the Full-time Teacher	Designation	Year of Appointment	Name of the Department
35	Israni Vinod Suresh	Assistant Professor	2012	Department of Commerce
36	Agrawal Deepa Manoj	Assistant Professor	2012	Department of Science
37	Mulchandani Bhavika Manohar	Assistant Professor	2012	Department of Science
38	Bendkhale Sanghamitra Narendranath	Assistant Professor	2013	Department of Arts
39	Sawlani Varsha Srichand	Assistant Professor	2013	Department of Commerce
40	Valecha Deepika Vashdev	Assistant Professor	2013	Department of Commerce
41	Valecha Reyana Suresh	Assistant Professor	2013	Department of Commerce
42	Lachhani Mayra Kumar	Assistant Professor	2013	Department of Science
43	Pali Rishika Kamlesh	Assistant Professor	2013	Department of Science
44	Parwani Dhiraj Mahesh	Assistant Professor	2013	Department of Science
45	Shekade Jyoti Vishnu	Assistant Professor	2013	Department of Science
46	Ahuja Dilip Khilumal	Assistant Professor	2014	Department of Commerce
47	Golani Hema Pribhdas	Assistant Professor	2014	Department of Commerce
48	Keswani Swati Vinod	Assistant Professor	2014	Department of Commerce
49	Mishra Ravindra Ramraj	Assistant Professor	2014	Department of Commerce
50	Neeli Shashikala Subhashbabu	Assistant Professor	2014	Department of Commerce
51	Samtani Pinky Chandan	Assistant Professor	2014	Department of Commerce




PRINCIPAL
S.S.T COLLEGE OF ARTS
& COMMERCE ULHASNAGAR-4

Sr. No.	Name of the Full-time Teacher	Designation	Year of Appointment	Name of the Department
52	Patil Aaditi Sharad	Assistant Professor	2014	Department of Science
53	Mathur Mayur Rakesh	Assistant Professor	2015	Department of Business Management Studies
54	Telani Neha Vijay	Assistant Professor	2015	Department of Business Management Studies
55	Nair Archana Ravi	Assistant Professor	2015	Department of Science
56	Ahuja Sonam Vasant	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Commerce
57	Tirthani Madhu Khubchand	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Commerce
58	Partole Sanjay Yashwant	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Arts
59	Miranda Lincy Jhonson	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Commerce
60	Mishra Reena Amit	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Commerce
61	Phadke Ravindra Pradeep	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Commerce
62	Sharma Anushka Ravinder	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Commerce
63	Tayade Kanchan Vijaykumar	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Commerce
64	Vaswani Kiran Mohankumar	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Commerce
65	Dubey Deepak Shyamnarayan	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Science
66	Kamani Jyoti	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Science
67	Katekar Sunetra Gajanan	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Science
68	Kolhe Priya Swapnil	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Science



PRINCIPAL
S.S.T COLLEGE OF ARTS
& COMMERCE ULHASNAGAR-4

Sr. No.	Name of the Full-time Teacher	Designation	Year of Appointment	Name of the Department
69	Magupalli Gangadar Giri Papa Rao	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Science
70	Nanda Radhika Venu	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Science
71	Pandey Divya Rajesh	Assistant Professor	2016	Department of Science
72	Sable Manisha Bhushan	Assistant Professor	2017	Department of Arts
73	Gurbani Kiran Deepak	Assistant Professor	2017	Department of Science
74	Singh Neha Abhishek	Assistant Professor	2017	Department of Commerce
75	Kalikate Priyanka Sandip	Assistant Professor	2018	Department of Commerce
76	Khandekar Sambhaji Atmaram	Assistant Professor	2018	Department of Arts
77	Singh Namrata Rajesh Singh	Assistant Professor	2018	Department of Commerce
78	Telinge Anil Kaluram	Assistant Professor	2018	Department of Commerce
79	Moolpani Deepak Inder	Assistant Professor	2018	Department of Science
80	Singh Prabhatkumar Anilkumar	Assistant Professor	2018	Department of Commerce
81	Jhuryani Manju Ghanshyam	Assistant Professor	2019	Department of Commerce
82	Kamra Komal Bhagwandas	Assistant Professor	2019	Department of Business Management Studies
83	Mithili Gaurishankar	Assistant Professor	2019	Department of Science
84	Vichare Jeevan Pandurang	Assistant Professor	2019	Department of Arts
85	C. Kalpana N. Rameshkumar	Assistant Professor	2020	Department of Science




PRINCIPAL
 S.S.T COLLEGE OF ARTS
 & COMMERCE ULHASNAGAR-4